Govt. of West Bengal

Office of the Principal. Institute of Education for Women
Hastings House, Alipore, Kolkata-700 027

HOLIDAY LIST, 2021 )

Date Day Festival No. of Days | No. of Sundays
01.01.2021 Friday NEW YEAR’S DAY | X
12.01.2021 Tuesday | BIRTHDAY OF SWAMI VIVEKANANDA | 1 X

14.01.2021 Thursday | POUS PARBAN X
16.01.2021 Saturday | WBUTTEPA IOUNDATION DAY [ X
23.01.2021 Saturday NETAJI'S BIRTHDAY | X
25.01.2021 Monday MAGHOTSAVA | X |
26.01.2021 Tuesday | REPUBLIC DAY 1 ¢
| 16.02.2021 Tuesday SARASWATI PUJA R X
]7 02.2021 Wednesday | ADDL. DAY OF SARASWATI PUJA | X n
| 11.03.2021 Thursday SIVARATRI I X

- 12.03.2021 | Friday SAB-E-MIRAZ I X
28.03.2021 Sunday DOLJATRA X 1
29.03.2021 Monday HOLI (DAY AFTER DOLJATRA) I X
30.03.2021 Tuesday SAB-E-BARAT | X

| 02.04.2021 Friday GOOD FRIDAY | L X

| 03.04.2021 Saturday | EASTER SATURDAY X -
09.04.2021 Friday | BIRTHDAY OF SHRI SHRI | X ‘
HARICHAND THAKUR 7
14.04.2021 | Wednesday | CHAITRA SANKRANTI/ I X

L ) BIRTHDAY OF DR. B. R. AMBEDKAR -

15.04.2021 Thursday | BENGALI NABABARSHA | X |

21.04.2021 | Wednesday | RAMNAVAMI 1 X

25.04.2021 Sunday MAHABIR JAYANTI X 1

01.05.2021 Saturday | MAY DAY | I X

06.05.2021 Thursday | SUMMER VACATION 43 7

to to Office will remain closed on the following dates :

24.06.2021 Thursday RABINDRA JAYANTI: 09:05.2021 (S_UNDAY), ID-UL-FITAR: 14.05.2021 (I‘:R[DAY),
ADDL. DAY OF ID-UL-FITAR :15.05.2021 (SATURDAY})). BUDDHA PURNIMA:
26.05.2021 (WEDNESDAY).

12.07.2021 Monday RATHA YATRA 1 X

21.07.2021 | Wednesday | ID-UZ-ZUHA (BAKRID) | X ]

 15.08.2021 Sunday INDEPENDENCE DAY X I
19.08.2021 Thursday | MUHARRAM 1 X
22.08.2021 Sunday RAKHI BANDHAN X |

| 30.08.2021 Monday JANMASTAMI I X
17.09.2021 |  Friday BISWAKARMA PUJA | X
02.10.2021 Saturday | BIRTH DAY OF GANDHIJI 1 X

| 06.10.2021 | Wednesday | MAHALAYA I D e -
07.10.2021 Thursday | PUJA VACATION 33 S

to to Office will remain closed on the following dates :
13.11.2021 Saturday DURGA PUJA TO LAKSHMI PUJA: 1 !._10.2021(N1(_)N[)f\\") 10 21.10.2021
(THURSDAY), KALIPUJA: 04.11.2021(THURSDAY). DIWALI : 05.11.2021
(FRIDAY), BHATRIDWITIYA: 06.11.2021 (SATURDAY ), ADDITIONAL DAY IN
CONNECTION WITH BHATRIDWITYA) :07.11.2021 (SUNDAY). DAY BEFORE
CHHAT PUJA :09.11.2021 (TUESDAY) CHHAT PUJA: 10.11.2021 (WEDNESDAY),

- JAGADDHATRI PUJA : 24.11.2021 (WEDNESDAY) & 25.11.2021 (THURSDAY).
15.11.2021 | Monday | BIRTH DAY OF BIRSA MUNDA R D, S

| 19.11.2021 | Friday BIRTHDAY OF GURU NANAK i 1 X
27.11.2021 | Saturday FATEHA-DWAZ-DAHAM 1 X
24.12.2021 Thursday X-MAS HOLIDAYS 7 1

to to
31.12.2021 Thursday | |
OIC’s discretion 2 X
|  Total | 115 17
. 22:12°7
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